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Available compoundsSBS ref. #

RECOMMENDED

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

AG

AG

BL

BL

DT

DT

DT

DT

DT

DT

DT

DT

125

150

100

100

135

100

100

125

125

100

125

125

125

125

175

175

175

Tweet

Tweet

Aerox

Neo's

Crypton X

Farmbike

Farmbike

Beluga

Beluga

E, MX, LC

LC

MX

Tenere

all models

2010

2010

2000

2000

2008

1980

1992

1985

1988

1976

1974

1985

1990

1989

1995

2000

1974

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2013

2013

2006

2002

2014

1991

1993

1987

1993

1980

1985

1987

1993

1990

1999

2000

1983

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

6210140100

6210140100

6190123100

6190123100

6190858100

5192032100

5192050100

5192034100

5192115100

5192032100

5192034100

6190575100

5192034100

6190608100

5192034100

6190728100

5192034100



RECOMMENDED

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

DT

DT

DT

DT

FZ

IT

IT

RD

RD

RD

RS

RS

RT

RT

SR

SR

SR

SR

SRX

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT-R

TW

TY

TY

TY

TZR

TZR

VN

XC

XC

XC

XC

XC

XC

XC

200

600

80

80

250

125

175

125

125

125

125

125

180

180

125

185

250

250

250

250

350

600

600

600

600

230

200

125

175

250

125

80

80

125

125

125

125

125

125

200

N

LC

LC-2

Phazer N, S

G, H, J

DX

LC

LC

DX

DX

SE

Exiter, H, J

SE

K,L

NW

Beluga

Beluga, Riva

Cygnus F

E, F Riva

F

TR Cygnus, R

Riva

1985

1985

1981

1985

1985

1980

1980

1975

1982

1985

1976

1980

1990

1995

1982

1981

1990

1980

1984

1987

1986

1985

1989

1990

1983

2005

1987

1980

1977

1977

1987

1989

1988

1985

1987

2000

1993

2000

1996

1987

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1987

1985

1984

1992

1986

1982

1982

1977

1984

1987

1979

1986

1993

1996

1982

1982

1993

1982

1990

1992

1987

1988

1989

1992

1984

2005

2000

1982

1980

1978

1988

1991

1988

1985

1992

2008

1995

2008

1998

1991

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

6190575100

6190575100

6190550100

6190575100

6190555100

5192032100

5192033100

6190500100

6190550100

6190570100

6190500100

6190531100

6190596100

6240575100

5192028100

5192028100

5192192100

5192035100

6190570100

6190580100

6240580100

6190575100

6190596100

6190580100

5192036100

6240611100

5192028100

5192032100

5192032100

5192032100

6190570100

6190570100

5192034100

5192034100

5192115100

6210107100

5192115100

6210107100

6210107100

5192115100



RECOMMENDED

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

XT

XT

XT

XT

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XVS

YBR

YFA

YFA

YFA

YFA

YFM

YFM

YFM

YFM

YFM

YFM

YFM

YFM

YFM

YFM

YP

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

125

200

250

350

125

250

250

250

250

250

250

125

125

125

125

125

100

100

125

50

80

80

80

80

80

80

125

100

100

125

125

250

250

250

490

Virago

Route 66

Route 66

S Virago

Virago

Virago

V-Star

1 D, E Breeze

1 F Breeze

1 G-M Breeze

1 W, A, B Breeze

Champ

Champ

Grizzly

Raptor

Badger

Grizzly

N, S Moto 4

Raptor

1982

1985

1980

1985

1997

1988

1995

1995

1988

1989

2008

2006

1992

1994

1995

1989

1987

1989

2004

2004

1987

1992

1995

2005

1985

2002

1989

1978

1982

1974

1976

1980

1982

1985

1983

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1986

1995

1981

1996

2000

1990

1997

2007

1988

1994

2012

2007

1993

1994

2007

1991

1988

1991

2013

2011

1988

1994

2007

2008

1986

2008

1989

1981

1983

1975

1982

1980

1984

1987

1983
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5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192034100

5192028100

5192028100

5192034100

6190575100

6190691100

6190550100

6190691100

6250691100

6190550100

6190616100

6250691100

6190575100

5192028100

5192028100

5192028100

5192028100

5192050100

5192028100

5192028100

5192028100

5192050100

5192028100

5192028100

5192028100

5192028100

5192037100

5192032100

5192028100

5192032100

5192033100

5192033100

5192036100

6240580100

5192036100


